
Southern Illinois Spring Classic Half and 5K - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN-TIME    REGISTRA    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Rob Kirby                             1/4    17:42.04                5:42    17:42.04
2     Colton Worstell                       1/3       19:25                6:15    19:24.09
3     Zachary Crossen                       1/1    21:15.01                6:50    21:13.07
4     Katie Moore                           1/2    22:37.02                7:16    22:31.07
5     James Goens                           1/1    23:05.05                7:25    23:02.05
6     Tyler O'Brien                         1/2    24:41.06                7:54    24:31.03
7     Angie Moore                           1/4    24:54.03                8:00    24:50.01
8     Scott Durrant                         2/2    25:00.09                8:03       24:59
9     Clint Crossen                         2/4    26:14.02                8:26    26:11.07
10    Ryan Parker                           1/2    26:36.06                8:34    26:34.09
11    Sara Kelsey                           1/4    27:07.06   838:59:59    8:41    26:55.07
12    Jacob Oldendorf                       1/3    27:52.09   838:59:59    8:57    27:47.04
13    Cindy Cummins                         2/4    27:57.01                9:00    27:55.03
14    Johanna Carney                        1/6    28:08.02                9:03    28:04.07
15    Hannah Durrant                        1/6    28:12.06                9:05       28:11
16    Samantha Parker                       1/3    28:12.07                9:05    28:11.05
17    Lia Wirth                             2/6    29:34.08                9:31    29:33.08
18    Matt McQueen                          1/2    32:10.04               10:19    32:01.04
19    Ashley Segovia                        1/2    32:52.06               10:33    32:44.09
20    Rendi Shuff                           2/2    32:50.09               10:35    32:50.01
21    Jennifer Ralston                      3/6    32:59.05   838:59:59   10:37    32:57.03
22    Laci Wirth                            2/3    33:06.03   838:59:59   10:39    33:04.06
23    Heather Oldendorf                     2/6    34:24.06   838:59:59   11:03    34:18.03
24    John Musielak                         1/1    35:19.04               11:18    35:05.05
25    Mindy Hill                            4/6       35:21               11:21    35:15.06
26    Christy Krick                         3/6    35:27.01               11:22    35:18.03
27    Misty Collard                         5/6    35:41.09               11:28    35:34.09
28    Michael Herron                        2/2    35:50.03               11:32    35:48.03
29    Ciara Herron                          2/2    35:49.05               11:32    35:48.05
30    Lauren Kasinger                       3/3    36:13.02   838:59:59   11:35    35:57.06
31    Lisa Snyder                           4/6    36:13.03   838:59:59   11:35    35:57.07
32    Gina Dining                           1/2    36:48.09               11:48    36:38.02
33    Chrissy Benson                        3/4    37:23.09               12:00    37:15.05
34    Rebecca Ruppel                        1/5    37:29.04               12:02    37:20.09
35    Daniel Mikesell                       3/4    37:54.05   838:59:59   12:08    37:39.04
36    Laura Mikesell                        2/5    37:54.03   838:59:59   12:08       37:40
37    Carolyn Schmidt                       2/4    38:46.09   838:59:59   12:26       38:35
38    Paula Wiseman                         4/4    39:54.06   838:59:59   12:47    39:41.01
39    Pete Orth                             1/2    40:31.04   838:59:59   12:59    40:19.05
40    Christina Hug                         5/6    40:48.02   838:59:59   13:06    40:40.07
41    Jace Paddock                          2/3    41:09.07               13:10    40:53.05
42    Ashley Paddock                        6/6    41:50.08               13:23    41:34.07
43    Justin Herron                         3/3    42:08.02               13:34    42:07.01
44    Maria Herron                          6/6    42:10.09               13:34    42:08.08
45    Carrie Potts                          3/5    43:14.04   838:59:59   13:51    42:59.09
46    Steven Potts                          2/3    43:14.03   838:59:59   13:51    43:00.01
47    Victoria Martin                       2/2    44:16.04               14:11    44:02.05
48    Lee Striegel                          2/2    45:02.09               14:28    44:55.07
49    Misty Seibert                         4/5    45:27.01               14:35    45:17.08
50    Gina Lucas                            3/4    47:02.02               15:07    46:55.06
51    Anita Bush                            1/2    47:55.01   838:59:59   15:20    47:37.05
52    Christine Blair                       2/2    47:55.07   838:59:59   15:20       47:38
53    Vicki Stevens                         1/2    50:52.07               16:19    50:41.06
54    Tamara Knackmus                       2/2       51:40               16:35    51:29.07
55    Phyllis McCrory                       4/4    52:39.03               16:52    52:24.01
56    Gayle Billingsley                     0/0    52:41.04               16:56       52:35
57    Jerrod Smith                          2/2    54:08.04               17:22    53:54.07
58    Jami Allen                            5/5    54:08.07               17:26    54:08.07
59    David Pfeifer                         3/3  1:00:14.09               19:24  1:00:14.09
60    Jason Garrard                         4/4  1:00:36.05   838:59:59   19:31  1:00:36.05
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